
          Model Size Depth Shape Colour Liner Ladders Skimmer

Skimfilter 

2500 - 12 V

Skimfilter 

Azuro 2000 

basic - 12V

Sand 

filter 

Clear 2m3/h

Without 

filter

Above 

pool

In-Ground 

pool
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360 3.6 m 0.9 m round white
LAGOON blue 

0.225 mm
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 c
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2-steps
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x

yes

o
r

yes

o
r

yes

o
r

yes yes x

460 4.6 m 0.9 m round white
LAGOON blue 

0.225 mm
2-steps yes yes yes yes yes x

300A 3.6 m 0.9 m round blue
LAGOON blue 

0.225 mm
2-steps yes yes yes yes yes x

301 4.6 m 0.9 m round blue
LAGOON blue 

0.225 mm
2-steps yes yes yes yes yes x

400DL 3.6 m 1.07 m round
brown 

(wood effect)
swirl 

0.25 mm
3-steps yes yes yes x yes

401DL 4.6 m 1.07 m round
brown 

(wood effect)
swirl 

0.25 mm
3-steps yes yes yes x yes

402DL 4.6 m 1.2 m round
brown

(wood effect)
swirl 

0.25 mm
3-steps yes yes yes x yes

          Model Size Depth Shape Colour Liner Packed In Ladders Ladders Above pool

In-Ground 

pool

p
ac

ke
d

 i
n

 m
o

re
 t

h
an

 o
n

e
 b

o
x 403DL 5.5 m 1.2 m round

brown
(wood effect)

swirl 
0.425 mm

q
u

an
ti

ty
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kg
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(c
ar
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s)

3 boxes

O
P

T
IO

N
A

L 
LA

D
D

ER
S

to
 o

rd
e

r

3-steps

o
r

stainless steel

404DL 5.5 x 3.7 m 1.2 m oval
brown

(wood effect)
swirl 

0.425 mm
5 boxes 3-steps stainless steel

405DL 7.3 x 3.7 m 1.2 m oval
brown

(wood effect)
swirl 

0.425 mm
5 boxes 3-steps stainless steel

406DL 6.4 m 1.2 m round
brown

(wood effect)
swirl 

0.425 mm
3 boxes 3-steps stainless steel

407DL 9.1 x 4.6 m 1.2 m oval
brown

(wood effect)
swirl 

0.425 mm
5 boxes 3-steps stainless steel

Item no. Model Length Width Depth Capacity

In-Ground 

pool

3BZA1063 DL 0-120 5.25 m 3.20 m 1.20 m 18 m3

3BZA1064 DL 1-120 6.00 m 3.20 m 1.20 m 20 m3

3BZA1065 DL 2-120 7.00 m 3.50 m 1.20 m 25 m3

3BZA1066 DL 3-120 8.00 m 4.16 m 1.20 m 35 m3

Item no. Model Length Width Depth Capacity

In-Ground 

pool

3BZA1070 DL 0-150 5.25 m 3.20 m 1.50 m 22 m3

3BZA1071 DL 1-150 6.00 m 3.20 m 1.50 m 26 m3

3BZA1072 DL 2-150 7.00 m 3.50 m 1.50 m 31 m3

3BZA1073 DL 3-150 8.00 m 4.16 m 1.50 m 44 m3

AZURO overview

IBIZA overview
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Shape round

Diameter 3.6 m 4.6 m

Capacity 9 000 l 15 000 l

Weight 45.5 kg 80.5 kg

Package 380 × 380 × 1050 mm

Recomm. filter from 2 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.35 mm 

liner blue 0.225 mm

ladder 2–steps

top/bottom rails plastic

verticals x

skimfilter/skimmer yes*

Package contains (1 box)

models: 360,   460

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro BASIC pools
> User friendly packaging - all in one box

> High quality wall, thickness 0.35 mm 

> Blue LAGOON liner 0.225 mm

> Above ground pool only

4.6 m

0.9 m

3.6 m

0.9 m

> Debris cover 3.6 m / 4.6 m

> Solar heating 3.6 m2 

> Sand filter Clear 2m3/h

Recommended accessories
> Skimfilter Azuro 2500 – 12 V

> Skimfilter Azuro Basic – 12 V

> Spare cartridge

> Skimmer + sand filter 5 m3/h

> Solar cover 3.6 m / 4.6 m

> Felt underlay 3.6 m / 4.6 m

pcs6

ALL IN

BOX

BASIC LADDER
INCLUDED

ABOVE GROUND
POOL

* skimfilter or 
skimmer can be 
packed
in the box on 
request

or
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Shape round

Diameter 3.6 m 4.6 m

Capacity 9 000 l 15 000 l

Weight 45.5 kg 80.5 kg

Package 380 × 380 × 1050 mm

Recomm. filter from 2 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.35 mm 

liner blue 0.225 mm

ladder 2–steps

top/bottom rails plastic

verticals x

skimfilter/skimmer yes*

Package contains (1 box)

models: 300 A,   301

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro BASIC pools
> User friendly packaging - all in one box

> High quality wall, thickness 0.35 mm 

> Blue LAGOON liner 0.225 mm

> Above ground pool only

4.6 m

0.9 m

3.6 m

0.9 m

> Debris cover 3.6 m / 4.6 m

> Solar heating 3.6 m2

> Sand filter Clear 2m3/h

Recommended accessories
> Skimfilter Azuro 2500 – 12 V

> Skimfilter Azuro Basic – 12 V

> Spare cartridge

> Skimmer + sand filter 5 m3/h

> Solar cover 3.6 m / 4.6 m

> Felt underlay 3.6 m / 4.6 m

pcs6

ALL IN

BOX

BASIC LADDER
INCLUDED

ABOVE GROUND
POOL

* skimfilter or 
skimmer can be 
packed
in the box on 
request

or
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Shape round

Diameter 3.6 m

Capacity 11 000 l

Weight 66 kg

Package 500 × 360 × 1500 mm

Recomm. filter from
skimfilter 2500 – 12 V

sand filter 5 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.25 mm

ladder 3–steps

top/bottom rails plastic

verticals x

skimfilter/skimmer yes*

Package contains (1 box)

model: 400 DL

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
> User friendly packaging - all in one box

>  High quality wall with wood colour finish, thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.25 mm 

>  Construction and anticorrosive finish allow 

an above or in-ground installation

3.6 m

1.07 m

> Solar cover 3.6 m

> Felt underlay 3.6 m

> Debris cover 3.6 m

> Solar heating 3.6 m2

Recommended accessories
> Skimfilter Azuro 2500 – 12 V

> Spare cartridge

> Skimmer 

> Sand filter 5 m3/h

* skimfilter or 
skimmer can be 
packed
in the box on 
request

or

pcs4

ALL IN

BOX

DL LADDER 
INCLUDED

ABOVE GROUND
POOL

IN-GROUND 
POOL
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Shape round

Diameter 4.6 m

Capacity 18 000 l

Weight 81 kg

Package 500 × 360 × 1500 mm

Recomm. filter from
skimfilter 2500 – 12 V

sand filter 5 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.25 mm

ladder 3–steps

top/bottom rails plastic

verticals x

skimfilter/skimmer yes*

Package contains (1 box)

model: 401 DL 

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
>  User friendly packaging - all in one box

>  High quality wall with wood colour finish, thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.25 mm 

>  Construction and anticorrosive finish allow 

an above or in-ground installation

4.6 m

1.07 m

> Solar cover 4.6 m

> Felt underlay 4.6 m

> Debris cover 4.6 m

> Solar heating 5.4 m2

Recommended accessories
> Skimfilter Azuro 2500 – 12 V

> Spare cartridge

> Skimmer 

> Sand filter 5 m3/h

* skimfilter or 
skimmer can be 
packed
in the box on 
request

or

pcs4

ALL IN

BOX

DL LADDER 
INCLUDED

ABOVE GROUND
POOL

IN-GROUND 
POOL
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Shape round

Diameter 4.6 m

Capacity 20 000 l

Weight 90 kg

Package 500 × 360 × 1500 mm

Recomm. filter from
skimfilter 2500 – 12 V

sand filter 5 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.25 mm

ladder 3–steps

top/bottom rails plastic

verticals x

skimfilter/skimmer yes*

Package contains (1 box)

model: 402 DL

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
> User friendly packaging - all in one box

>  High quality wall with wood colour finish, thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.25 mm 

>  Construction and anticorrosive finish allow 

an above or in-ground installation

4.6 m

1.2 m

> Solar cover 4.6 m

> Felt underlay 4.6 m

> Debris cover 4.6 m

> Solar heating 5.4 m2

Recommended accessories
> Skimfilter Azuro 2500 – 12 V

> Spare cartridge

> Skimmer 

> Sand filter 5 m3/h

* skimfilter or 
skimmer can be 
packed
in the box on 
request

or

pcs4

ALL IN

BOX

DL LADDER 
INCLUDED

ABOVE GROUND
POOL

IN-GROUND 
POOL
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Shape round

Diameter 5.5 m

Capacity 28 000 l

Weight 117 kg

Recomm. filter from 7 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.425 mm

ladder x

top/bottom rails steel

verticals steel

skimfilter/skimmer x

Package contains

model: 403 DL

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
>  High quality wall with wood colour finish, thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.425 mm 

>   Construction and anticorrosive finish allow

an above or in-ground installation

5.5 m

1.2 m

IN-GROUND 
POOL

Recommended accessories
> Ladder

> Skimmer

> Sand filter 7 m3/h

> Solar cover 5.5 m

> Felt underlay 5.5 m

> Debris cover 5.5 m

> Solar heating 5.4 m2

pcs3

POOL IN

3
BOXES

ABOVE GROUND
POOL
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Shape round

Diameter 6.4 m

Capacity 39 000 l

Weight 154 kg

Recomm. filter from 7 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.425 mm

ladder 3–steps

top/bottom rails plastic

verticals x

skimfilter/skimmer yes*

Package contains

model: 406 DL

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
>  High quality wall with wood colour finish,

thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.425 mm 

>  Construction and anticorrosive finish allow

an above or in-ground installation

6.4 m

1.2 m

Recommended accessories
> Ladder

> Skimmer

> Sand filter 7 m3/h

> Solar cover 6.4 m

> Felt underlay 6.4 m

> Debris cover 6.4 m

> Solar heating 5.4 m2

pcs3

POOL IN

3
BOXES

ABOVE GROUND
POOL

IN-GROUND 
POOL
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wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.425 mm

ladder x

top/bottom rails steel

verticals steel

skimfilter/skimmer x

Package contains

model: 404 DL

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
>  High quality wall with wood colour finish, thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.425 mm 

>   Construction and anticorrosive finish allow

an above or in-ground installation

Recommended accessories
> Ladder

> Skimmer 

> Sand filter from 7 m3/h 

> Felt underlay (3.7 x 5.5 m)

> Solar cover (3.7 x 5.5 m)

> Debris cover (3.7 x 5.5 m)

> Solar heating 5.4 m2

pcs2

POOL IN

5
BOXES

ABOVE GROUND
POOL IN-GROUND 

POOL

Shape oval

Height 1.2 m

Diameter 3.7 x 5.5 m

Capacity 21 000 l

Weight 137 kg

Recomm. filter from 7 m3/h

Specifications

Above Ground 

Installation

1.2 m

3.7 m
5.5 m

S
T

E
E

L 
P

O
O

LS



14

Shape oval

Height 1.2 m

Diameter 3.7 x 7,3 m

Capacity 29 000 l

Weight 202 kg

Recomm. filter from 7 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.425 mm

ladder x

top/bottom rails steel

verticals steel

skimfilter/skimmer x

Package contains

model: 405 DL

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
>  High quality wall with wood colour finish,

thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.425 mm 

>  Construction and anticorrosive finish allow

an above or in-ground installation

Recommended accessories
> Ladder

> Skimmer 

> Sand filter from 7 m3/h 

> Felt underlay (3.7 x 7.3 m)

> Solar cover (3.7 x 7.3 m)

> Debris cover (3.7 x 7.3 m)

> Solar heating 5.4 m2

pcs2

POOL IN

5
BOXES

ABOVE GROUND
POOL IN-GROUND 

POOL

Above Ground 

Installation

1.2 m

3.7 m
7.3 m
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Shape oval

Height 1.2 m

Diameter 4.6 x 9.1 m

Capacity 45 000 l

Weight 229 kg

Recomm. filter from 9 m3/h

Specifications

wall steel 0.4 mm 

liner swirl 0.425 mm

ladder x

top/bottom rails steel

verticals steel

skimfilter/skimmer x

Package contains

model: 407 DL 

AZURO

Advantages of Azuro De Luxe pools
>  High quality wall with wood colour finish, thickness 0.4 mm 

>  Swirl liner 0.425 mm 

>   Construction and anticorrosive finish allow

an above or in-ground installation

Recommended accessories
> Ladder

> Skimmer 

> Sand filter from 9 m3/h 

> Felt underlay (4.6 x 9.1 m)

> Solar cover (4.6 x 9.1 m)

> Debris cover (4.6 x 9.1 m)

> Solar heating 5.4 m2

Above Ground 

Installation

1.2 m

4.6 m
9.1 m

pcs2

POOL IN

5
BOXES

ABOVE GROUND
POOL IN-GROUND 

POOL
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POOLS 

Advantages of Ibiza pools
>  Pool wall thickness 0.8 mm

>  Pool liner thickness 0.5 mm 

>  Special anticorrosive plastic layer guarantees a long lifetime

>  High quality liner with UV stabilizer 

and protection against chemical action

>  Elegant design of liner mosaic

>  Stainless steel steps with non-slip protection

pc1

IN-GROUND 
POOL

Recommended accessories

Item no.

3BPZ0041 Ladder Slim 4-steps width 43 mm

3EXB0020 Sand filter Hayward 7 m3/h – 220 V

3BTE0160 Skimmer with a standard inlet

3BTZ0002 Sand 25 kg

3BTE0182 Jet recirculation

3EXB0038 Azuro AquaJet 50

3BTE0209 Lamp UVC – 15 m3 16 W

3BPZ0015 Box for a light

3BPZ0050 Complete light

3BPZ0125 Transformer for 1 light – 300 W

3BTE0072 Chlorinator 4 kg

Pool liner 

mosaic 

thickness 

0.5 mm
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Overview of IBIZA pools:
Item no. Model Length Width Depth Capacity

3BZA1063 Ibiza DL 0-120 5.25 m 3.20 m 1.20 m 18 m3

3BZA1064 Ibiza DL 1-120 6.00 m 3.20 m 1.20 m 20 m3

3BZA1065 Ibiza DL 2-120 7.00 m 3.50 m 1.20 m 25 m3

3BZA1066 Ibiza DL 3-120 8.00 m 4.16 m 1.20 m 35 m3

3BZA1070 Ibiza DL 0-150 5.25 m 3.20 m 1.50 m 22 m3

3BZA1071 Ibiza DL 1-150 6.00 m 3.20 m 1.50 m 26 m3

3BZA1072 Ibiza DL 2-150 7.00 m 3.50 m 1.50 m 31 m3

3BZA1073 Ibiza DL 3-150 8.00 m 4.16 m 1.50 m 44 m3

All sizes available in depth of 1.20 m and 1.50 m.

S
T

E
E

L 
P

O
O

LS




